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Aggarwal Raj Iowa State University rka@iastate.edu

Aucoin Michael Draper Laboratory maucoin@draper.com

Baird Robert General Dynamics Mission Systems robert.baird@gd-ms.com

Bankes Steven BAE Systems steven.bankes@baesystems.com

Barbara Daniel George Mason University dbarbara@gmu.edu

Barry Kevin LM ATL kevin.barrry@lmco.com

Beitzel Steve Applied Communication Sciences sbeitzel@appcomsci.com

Bobba Rakesh Oregon State University rakesh.bobba@oregonstate.edu

Campos Stephen Northrop Grumman Corporation stephen.campos@ngc.com

Cartwright Jr Robert S. Rice University corky.cartwright@gmail.com

Chin Peter Boston University spchin@cs.bu.edu

Clough Lawrence BAE Systems lawrence.clough@baesystems.com

Cordell Green Kestrel Institute green@kestrel.edu

Cosenzo Keryl Siemens Corporate Technology keryl.cosenzo@siemens.com

Drager Steven Air Force Research steven.drager@us.af.mil

Edge Kenneth Assured Information Security edgek@ainfosec.com

Fleck Dan George Mason University dfleck@gmu.edu

Fortunato Evan Apogee Research evan.fortunato@apogee-research.com

Fowler Kim Pacific Northwest National Laboratory kim.fowler@pnnl.gov

Frantzen Mike Kudu Dynamics mikef@kududyn.com

Franusich Mike SpiralGen, Inc. mike.franusich@spiralgen.com

Ganz Scott L-3 Data Tactics scott.ganz@l-3com.com

Garlan David Carnegie Mellon University garlan@cs.cmu.edu

Gaynor Brad Draper Laboratory bgaynor@draper.com

Gibson Timothy Intific timothy.gibson@intific.com

Goforth Devon Exception Technologies devon@exceptiontech.com

Goldfeder Bruce L-3 Data Tactics bruce.goldfeder@L-3com.com
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Golm Michael Siemens michael.golm@siemens.com

Good Randy CSE Corporation randy.good@cse-corp.com

Guttman Lou IBM Research guttman@us.ibm.com

Hardin David Rockwell Collins david.hardin@rockwellcollins.com

Hestand Dan United Technologies Research Center hestanpd@utrc.utc.com

Hillesheim Lindsey Adventium Labs lindsey.hillesheim@adventiumlabs.com

Hofmann Andreas DOLL Inc. andreas@dollabs.com

Hughes Jeffrey MIT Lincoln Laboratory jeffrey.hughes@ll.mit.edu

Hunt Warren The University of Texas at Austin hunt@cs.utexas.edu

Hyland Robert BAE Systems TS robert.hyland@baesystems.com

Jacobsohn Jeremy MetiSpace jjacobsohn@metispace.com

Jagannathan Suresh DARPA suresh.jagannathan@darpa.mil

Kerr Daniel BBN dkerr@bbn.com

Kranking Patrick Raytheon Company pdkranking@raytheon.com

Krause Lee securboration Inc lkrause@securboration.com

Kriplani Nikhil Vadum nikhil.kriplani@vaduminc.com

Kuan George HRL Laboratories, LLC gkuan@hrl.com

Kuter Ugur Smart Information Flow Technologies 
(SIFT) ukuter@sift.net

Landon Nathan Digital Operatives LLC contact.schafer@digitaloperatives.com

Lemmer Nicholas Northrop Grumman Corporation nicholas.lemmer@ngc.com

Luu Tieu SuprTEK tluu@suprtek.com

Magill Stephen Galois, Inc. stephen@galois.com

Malek Sam George Mason University smalek@gmu.edu

Mantravadi Samuel Assured Information Security mantravadis@ainfosec.com

Marsh Michael Assured Information Security (AIS) Inc. 
Maryland marshm@ainfosec.com

Martin Glenn Lockheed Martin MST glenn.a.martin@lmco.com

McDougall Michael GrammaTech, Inc. clavere@grammatech.com



ROSTERPROPOSERS’ DAY
APRIL 8, 2015

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL

McFarland Robert i_SW (for DARPA/MTO) robert.mcfarland.ctr@darpa.mil

Moore Kendra Boston Fusion Corp. kendra.moore@bostonfusion.com

Neff Tina Schafer Corporation tina.neff.ctr@darpa.mil

Newman Kevin Lockheed Martin kevin.newman@lmco.com

Nguyen Tien Iowa State University tien@iastate.edu

Nigam Alok Global InfoTek, Inc. nigam@globalinfotek.com

Oglesby David Honeywell david.oglesby@honeywell.com

Orr Michael Invincea Labs michael.orr@invincea.com

Pal Partha BBN ppal@bbn.com

Palem Krishna Rice University Kpalem@gmail.com

Parikh Rinku DARPA rinku.parikh.ctr@darpa.mil

Parker Kenneth Samraksh Kenneth.Parker@samraksh.com

Pingali Keshav The University of Texas at Austin pingali@cs.utexas.edu

Proctor Gene ATCorp gproctor@atcorp.com

Ray Sumit BAE Systems sumit.ray@baesystems.com

Reubenstein Howard BAE Systems hbr@alum.mit.edu

Reuther Albert MIT Lincoln Laboratory reuther@ll.mit.edu

Richards Ray Rockwell Collins ray.richards@rockwellcollins.com

Robertson Paul DOLL Inc. paulr@dollabs.com

Rutar Nick Applied Communication Sciences nrutar@appcomsci.com

Ruttenberg Brian Charles River Analytics bruttenberg@cra.com

Saidi Hassen SRI International hassen.saidi@sri.com

Schmidt Douglas Vanderbilt University d.schmidt@vanderbilt.edu

Schwab Stephen USC Information Sciences Institute schwab@isi.edu

Scott John SELECTION PRESSURE, LLC jms3rd@gmail.com

Seastrom Jessica Excelsior Technical Solutions LLC jessica@excelsior-ts.com

Senator Ted Leidos ted.e.senator@leidos.com
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Shah Viren Leidos viren.shah@leidos.com

Smith Eric Kestrel Institute eric.smith@kestrel.edu

Sokolsky Oleg University of Pennsylvania sokolsky@cis.upenn.edu

Spencer James Software Engineering Institute (SEI/CMU) jlspencer@sei.cmu.edu

Suantak Liana Raytheon Liana.Suantak@raytheon.com

Sullivan Timothy Gemedy, Inc. tims@gemedy.com

Sultanik Evan Digital Operatives evan.sultanik@digitaloperatives.com

Sunshine Joshua Carnegie Mellon University sunshine@cs.cmu.edu

Varadarajan Srivatsan Honeywell srivatsan.varadarajan@honeywell.com

Varadarajan Raj Siemens Corporation raj.varadarajan@siemens.com

Vitek Jan Northeastern University janvite@yahoo.com

Wick Adam Galois, Inc. awick@galois.com

Wissner-Gross Alexander Gemedy, Inc. / Harvard University alexwg@gemedy.com

Wrenn Brian BBN Technologies bwrenn@bbn.com

Wright William Applied Physical Sciences wwright@aphysci.com

Wroclawski John USC Information Sciences Institute jtw@isi.edu

Wu Curt Charles River Analytics cwu@cra.com


